

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 9/2014 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6308 OF 2013

GOPINATH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISCHANDRA (D) BY LRS. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 08/05/2014 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay G. Majithia, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravi Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv (not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No 9 of 2013 for early hearing is rejected.

(Pardeep Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master