

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.13

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6308/2013

GOPINATH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARISCHANDRA (D) BY LRS. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6310/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 6309/2013 (III)

Date : 23-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, AOR
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, AOR
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Deepa M. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Ajay Majithia, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 24.01.2019 on the top of the Board.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER